data cabling, suspended ceilings with inset Cat II lighting, male, 
female and disabled WC facilities. 

The property is set in attractive landscaped grounds with parking for 
9 cars.

ACCOMMODATION

TENURE

The property is available by way of a new lease on terms to be 
agreed.

RENT

£25,000 (twenty five thousand pounds) per annum exclusive.

VAT

VAT will be charged on the rent.

1st Floor (right-hand side) 169.38sq m (1,823 sq ft)

SERVICE CHARGE

A service charge will be payable which will include heating, 
electricity, the reception along with the maintenance of the